
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

21.25"

11"

24.25"

142.25"

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 120" Fabric Covered Cord

Product Weight: 6.82lb

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)  
Soft Black (SBK)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

G40 • 1 • 60 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 15" x 15" x 23"

Carton 1 Weight: 11lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Mirabel is playful in spirit yet endlessly versatile. The totem shape offers more interest than a standard shade, sparking conversation and
intrigue. Aged brass, polished nickel, or soft black hardware peeks through the glass shade, adding some flair to its simplistic form. Also
available in a smaller size.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120

MIRABEL
H702701L-SBK
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